

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Writ Petition Nos.19180, 23427, 28195, 29011 of
2024, 3937, 2418, 8792, 8849 and 36526 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.07.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Respondent(s), post these matters on 27.07.2026. <u>SRK, J</u> MS	

--	--	--	--