

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.19180, 23427, 28195, 29011/2024, and 2418,
3937, 8792, 8849 and 36526/2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> List the matters on 19.08.2026 for filing counter-affidavit. Delete the caption 'for orders'. _____ SRK, J PAB	

--	--	--	--